03/01/2020
Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Templates

Description

202000152

202000130

202000201

202000139

202000186

202000131

202000115

202000181

202000116

202000133

202000203

202000156

Accessory
Fence
Fence

Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair

Pool

Pool

Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

1517 INTEGRITY WAY
(81130000200)

1824 HEDGEVIEW DR
(81120310000)

1106 WHITING CT
(80617290000)

1315 PRIMROSE LN
(80613900000)

656 WILSON ST
(80601950000)

2408 WOODLAND
TER (80209930000)

1385 MULBERRY LN
(80619280000)

519 WASHINGTON
AVE (80802800000)
2246 HENRY ST
(80207500000)

306 E CECIL ST
(80902000000)

1598 LONE OAK DR
(81102230000)

428 10TH ST
(80505490000)

Robert D. Zimmerman
Kyle Belville
Joe Flom

Kathleen S. Gamm

Maiman Real Estate
Investments, Inc.

Jason W. Lowe

Kara A. Munoz

Tyler J. Luebke

Andrea Kramer

Milan Vein

Matthew Stephani

HBS Properties, LLC

TUNDRALAND / BATHS FOR
LESS

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

POOL WORKS INC.

MIKE THE PLUMBER

HBS PROPERTIES, LLC

02/13/2020

02/06/2020

02/27/2020

02/10/2020

02/26/2020

02/06/2020

02/03/2020

02/24/2020

02/04/2020

02/06/2020

02/28/2020

02/14/2020

$20,000
$3,500
$10,992

$6,000

$7,000

$65,000

$900

$3,500

$5,000

$6,500

$10,000

$15,000

10x16 deck in rear yard. Using
diamond piers.

@260' of 4' chainlink fence in
side

314t of 6ft tall composite fence
to enclose backyard
excavating south wall of 1317
apartment side

West Wall - Excavate to footing
and install water proofing and
drain tile and wall reinforcement

About 28'

36'x21'x8' inground pool in rear
yard. Existing fence on property
meets protective requirements
18' round storable pool in rear
yard. 4'chainlink fence around
yard is present.

Add 1/2 bathroom to basement

converting laundry room into 1/2
bath / laundry removing
electrical panel from the room
and rewiring bathroom

updating wiring and plumbing for
kitchen, laundry room, and
bathroom. Removing no load
bering walls of existing closet to
expand bathroom for a shower..
Finish off basement, 714"

1 family room & 1 bathroom

No Bedrooms.

resurfacing kitchen and dining
room areas due to water
damage from water line burst in
2nd floor bathroom. Any and all
electrical equipment and wiring
that got wet needs to be
replaced. Furnace is being
replaced. No construction
permit is needed as no walls will
be moved or rooms
added/changing use.
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202000145

202000169

202000202

202000180

202000151

202000135

202000185

202000182

202000149

202000143

202000147

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Sign
WUBPA

WUBPA

234 LORRAINE AVE
(80404030000)

304 FORT DR
(80217510000)

1027 SURREY CT
(80105580000)

238 E COLUMBIAN
AVE (81001430000)

459 EMERSON ST
(80907930000)

1150 GLENAYRE DR
(80107540000)

951 GROVE ST
(80901900000)

1420 MANSUR DR
(80909824600)

55 JEWELERS PARK
DR (80606510100)

321 STOUT LN
(80217690000)

1501 INTEGRITY WAY
(81130000600)

Erin E. Washatka

Erika Leichtnam

Nicholas R. Streble

Steven J. Bordini

Marcus E. Anschutz

Christopher Ellenberger

Eric L. Schroeder

Katherine K. Nonweiler

Breezewood Office Center,
LLC

Castle Oak Development
LLC

Integrity Construction, LLC

SUN COMFORT INC

MARK FASEL CUSTOM BUILT
HOMES LLC

CREATIVE SIGN COMPANY

ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES

LLC
JACOBS DESIGN HOMES

02/12/2020

02/21/2020

02/28/2020

02/24/2020

02/13/2020

02/07/2020

02/26/2020

02/24/2020

02/13/2020

02/12/2020

02/13/2020

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$28,000

$30,000

$37,000

$38,000

$48,000

$6,400
$110,000

$250,000

Remodeling kitchen relocating
pantry. No load bearing walls to
be moved. relocating pantry to
opposite side of kitchen.
Finishing @1055 sqft of
basement for bedroom,
playroom, tv room, gym, full
bathroom, office and some
unfinished storage areas.
Finish 975' of basement.

family room, bathroom,

craft room, TV room.

No Bedrooms

Add patio door to kitchen.
Resurface kitchen, bathroom,
and laundry room (new drywall,
changing flooring, cabinets, and
fixtures) Adding/changing
electrical and plumbing where
needed to meet layout and
code.

adding new master bathroom
and remodeling current two
bathrooms into new main
bathroom and a laundry room
Remodeling kitchen removing
wall to enlarge, complete rewire
of kitchen, new cabinets, and
plumbing relocated.

Adding 3 seasons room to back
of home

Finish off basement, with 1
bedroom, family room,
bathroom, and toy room.
1356 ft2 finished

50 sq ft sign on existing sign
base along Jewelers Dr

New 1 story home. Unfinished
basement

New 2 story home. Unfinished
basement

Page 2 of 3



03/01/2020
Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation Description

Total Permits 23

Total Permits Valuation $760,792
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