Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202000152	Accessory	1517 INTEGRITY WAY (81130000200)	Robert D. Zimmerman	TUNDRALAND / BATHS FOR LESS	02/13/2020	\$20,000	10x16 deck in rear yard. Using diamond piers.
202000130	Fence	1824 HEDGEVIEW DR (81120310000)	Kyle Belville		02/06/2020	\$3,500	@260' of 4' chainlink fence in side
202000201	Fence	1106 WHITING CT (80617290000)	Joe Flom		02/27/2020	\$10,992	314ft of 6ft tall composite fence to enclose backyard
202000139	Foundation Repair	1315 PRIMROSE LN (80613900000)	Kathleen S. Gamm	DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION	02/10/2020	\$6,000	excavating south wall of 1317 apartment side
202000186	Foundation Repair	656 WILSON ST (80601950000)	Maiman Real Estate Investments, Inc.	DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION	02/26/2020	\$7,000	West Wall - Excavate to footing and install water proofing and drain tile and wall reinforcement
202000131	Pool	2408 WOODLAND TER (80209930000)	Jason W. Lowe	POOL WORKS INC.	02/06/2020	\$65,000	About 28' 36'x21'x8' inground pool in rear yard. Existing fence on property meets protective requirements
202000115	Pool	1385 MULBERRY LN (80619280000)	Kara A. Munoz		02/03/2020	\$900	18' round storable pool in rear yard. 4' chainlink fence around yard is present.
202000181	Residential Building	519 WASHINGTON AVE (80802800000)	Tyler J. Luebke		02/24/2020	\$3,500	Add 1/2 bathroom to basement
202000116	Residential Building	2246 HENRY ST (80207500000)	Andrea Kramer		02/04/2020	\$5,000	converting laundry room into 1/2 bath / laundry removing electrical panel from the room and rewiring bathroom
202000133	Residential Building	306 E CECIL ST (80902000000)	Milan Vein	MIKE THE PLUMBER	02/06/2020	\$6,500	updating wiring and plumbing for kitchen, laundry room, and bathroom. Removing no load bering walls of existing closet to expand bathroom for a shower
202000203	Residential Building	1598 LONE OAK DR (81102230000)	Matthew Stephani		02/28/2020	\$10,000	Finish off basement, 714'. 1 family room & 1 bathroom No Bedrooms.
202000156	Residential Building	428 10TH ST (80505490000)	HBS Properties, LLC	HBS PROPERTIES, LLC	02/14/2020	\$15,000	resurfacing kitchen and dining room areas due to water damage from water line burst in 2nd floor bathroom. Any and all electrical equipment and wiring that got wet needs to be replaced. Furnace is being replaced. No construction

Page 1 of 3

permit is needed as no walls will

be moved or rooms added/changing use.

Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202000145	Residential Building	234 LORRAINE AVE (80404030000)	Erin E. Washatka		02/12/2020	\$20,000	Remodeling kitchen relocating pantry. No load bearing walls to be moved. relocating pantry to opposite side of kitchen.
202000169	Residential Building	304 FORT DR (80217510000)	Erika Leichtnam		02/21/2020	\$20,000	Finishing @1055 sqft of basement for bedroom, playroom, tv room, gym, full bathroom, office and some unfinished storage areas.
202000202	Residential Building	1027 SURREY CT (80105580000)	Nicholas R. Streble		02/28/2020	\$20,000	Finish 975' of basement. family room, bathroom, craft room, TV room. No Bedrooms
202000180	Residential Building	238 E COLUMBIAN AVE (81001430000)	Steven J. Bordini		02/24/2020	\$28,000	Add patio door to kitchen. Resurface kitchen, bathroom, and laundry room (new drywall, changing flooring, cabinets, and fixtures) Adding/changing electrical and plumbing where needed to meet layout and code.
202000151	Residential Building	459 EMERSON ST (80907930000)	Marcus E. Anschutz		02/13/2020	\$30,000	adding new master bathroom and remodeling current two bathrooms into new main bathroom and a laundry room
202000135	Residential Building	1150 GLENAYRE DR (80107540000)	Christopher Ellenberger		02/07/2020	\$37,000	Remodeling kitchen removing wall to enlarge, complete rewire of kitchen, new cabinets, and plumbing relocated.
202000185	Residential Building	951 GROVE ST (80901900000)	Eric L. Schroeder	SUN COMFORT INC	02/26/2020	\$38,000	Adding 3 seasons room to back of home
202000182	Residential Building	1420 MANSUR DR (80909824600)	Katherine K. Nonweiler	MARK FASEL CUSTOM BUILT HOMES LLC	02/24/2020	\$48,000	Finish off basement, with 1 bedroom, family room, bathroom, and toy room. 1356 ft2 finished
202000149	Sign	55 JEWELERS PARK DR (80606510100)	Breezewood Office Center, LLC	CREATIVE SIGN COMPANY	02/13/2020	\$6,400	50 sq ft sign on existing sign base along Jewelers Dr
202000143	WUBPA	321 STOUT LN (80217690000)	Castle Oak Development	ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES	02/12/2020	\$110,000	New 1 story home. Unfinished basement
202000147	WUBPA	(81130000600)	Integrity Construction, LLC	JACOBS DESIGN HOMES	02/13/2020	\$250,000	New 2 story home. Unfinished basement

Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description	
					Total Permits			23
						Total Permits Valuation		\$760,792